

102568702

RECORDATION COVER SHEET - PATENT APPLICATION

NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY

Chung-Yi LAI and Chung-Yi CHENG

NAME OF RECEIVING PARTY

LITE-ON TECHNOLOGY

CORPORATION

ADDRESS OF RECEIVING PARTY

22F1., 392, Ruey Kuang Road,

Nei Hu Dist., Taipei 114, Taiwan, R.O.C.

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE

Assignment of U.S. Patent Application

CONVEYANCE EXECUTION DATE

August 24, 2003

PATENT APPLICATION NO.

To be assigned

PATENT APPLICATION FILING DATE

September 29, 2003

APPLICATION FILED TOGETHER

WITH THIS DOCUMENT

YES

APPLICATION EXECUTION DATE

August 24, 2003

10671523

CORRESPONDENCE

ADDRESS

RABIN & BERDO, P.C.

1101 14th Street, N.W., Suite 500

Washington, DC 20005

(Customer No: 23995)

ATTORNEY REFERENCE

TAIW 169

TOTAL NUMBER OF PATENTS

AND APPLICATIONS INVOLVED

One

TOTAL FEE PAID

\$40.00

METHOD OF PAYMENT

Enclosed

[X]

Authorized to be charged to []

deposit account

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Steven M. Rabin (Reg. No. 29,102)

September 29, 2003

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 2.

10/01/2003 HMARZI1 00000127 10671523

03 FC:8021

PATENT

REEL: 014551 FRAME: 0249

Attorney	Reference	

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR UNITED STATES LETTERS PATENT

WHEREAS Chung-YILAI, Chung-Y				
hereinafter referred to collectively as the ass	ignor, has invented a	certain improve	ement relating to	
Medium Category Determination Method				
[x] the inventor(s) declaration for said ap instrument; said application to be filed in the [] said application having been filed in the U authorization being hereby given to my atto and Allen Wood of RABIN & BERDO, P.C insert here in parentheses (Application Seria application when known;	United States Patent Jnited States Patent a prneys, Steven M. Rat C., 1101 14 th Street, N at No.	and Trademark nd Trademark bin, Robert H. I.W., Suite 500) the applicat	c Office; Office on Berdo, Jr., Phillip G. Av J. Washington, D.C. 2000	_, /ruch 05, to
[] said application having been filed under the (Serial No)the United	he Patent Cooperation States of America bei	n Treaty on		— '
AND WHEREAS LITE-ON TECHNOL who's address is 22Fl., 392, Ruey Kuang hereinafter referred to as the assignee, is de	Road, Nei-Hu Dist.,	Taipei 114, Ta		
application, including any and all divisions ar all patents which may be granted therefor, in NOW THIS WITNESSETH, that for ar valuable consideration paid by said assigne said assignor hereby assigns, sells and trassigns, the full and exclusive right, title and and continuations thereof, and in and to said including any and all renewals, reissues successors and assigns, to have, hold, exer and continuations thereof, and the said invincluding any and all renewals, reissues and advantages in anywise arising from or appeauch patents when granted, including any and benefit of said assignee, and said assignee's the said assignor might or could have held at AND said assignor hereby agrees to psuccessors or assigns, any and all acts relating any and all renewals, reissues and prolongal AND said assignor authorizes and reque Patent on said application, and on any and at to said assignee, and said assignee's successions.	and continuations there acluding any and all related in consideration of the to said assignor, the ransfers to said assign and interest in and to said interest in and any and and prolongations there are taining thereto, for a successors and assign and enjoyed the same, perform, upon the relating to the obtaining tions thereof.	eof, and in and newals, reissue of One Dollar ne receipt of whom the receipt of an and all patents whom the receipt of the and during the est and prolong igns, in as amportant of said or to the assert of the assert of Patents and accordance he	to said invention and any as and prolongations them (\$1.00), and other good hich is hereby acknowled assignee's successors including any and all divibich may be granted theresignee, and said assigned including any and all divibich may be granted the rights, powers, privileges term or terms of any arations thereof, for the use ole and beneficial a mannuent had not been made, assignee, or said assigning of said patents, including of said patents, including any arations thereof, for the use ole and beneficial a mannuent had not been made.	y and eof; I and dged, sions refore, nee's sions refor, and all er as nee's uding
Chung-YI LAI	Chung-yì ku Signature	<u> </u>	2003. 8.24	
Name of sole or first inventor Chung-Y! CHENG	Signature	i Chena	2003. 8.24 Date	
Name of second inventor, if any	Signature	- CVICIG	Date	

RECORDED: 09/29/2003

PATENT REEL: 014551 FRAME: 0250